
Cinsault, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon - Lebanon

Viognier, Vermentino, Chardonnay - Lebanon

Cinsault, Mourve'dre - Lebanon
Musar Jeune

Red Wine

White Wine

Rose Wine

Arak
Lebanese distilled grape spirit with aniseed

14/65

Musar Jeune 14/65

Musar Jeune 14/65

12

Di Leonardo
Pinot Grigio - Italy

Sumac Ridge
Sauvignon Blanc - BC

12/55

6
6

6

6
3

10/45

Grey Monk
Pinot Noir - BC

Trapiche Broquel
Malbec - Argentina

12/55

10/45

Sparkling Wine

Aveleda Casal Garcia
Rose Vinho Verde -  Portugal

10/45

Mionetto
Prosecco - Italy

12/55

Beers

Cocktails

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

Pilsner (Steamworks) 7
Pale Ale (Steamworks) 7

Ask your server about rotating beer options.

Tax not included

Drinks

5 oz. / Bottle

473ml can

1.5 oz.

The Alchemist
Gin, hibiscus, cinammon, rosehips, mint and lemon.

14

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco and soda

14

Ask your server about our cocktail features!

Summer Punch
Grapefruit & rose infused vodka, cranberry, and lemon.

12

1.5 oz

Hibiscus cinnamon
Lemonade

Jallab
Sparkling water 750ml

Carbonated soft drinks 

Tea
Fresh Mint with Mazahr

Philosopher Brew
Lemongrass, citrus-peel, rosehips 
& lavender blossom

Angelwater
Spearmint, lavender blossom, rose petal, 
elderflower, & red clove 

Happy Wellness Tea
Lemonbalm, white and green tea, lemongrass, 
bergamot, citrus peel, lavender, kafir & jasmine

Detox Wellness Tea
Dandelion, nettle, rosemary, tusli & 
blueberry leaves

Chai

Green Tea

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5Coffee
Lebanese Coffee 6

Drip Coffee 3.5


